
 

 
 

Session Plan 

Forestry Bootcamp: 2021 Cohort 2 
Session  Day and Date Start time Area of discussion 

Session 1 Monday, 14 June 2021 7:00 AM Silviculture general (Part-I) 

Session 2 Tuesday, 15 June 2021 7:00 AM Silviculture general (Part-II) 

Session 3 Wednesday, 16 June 2021 7:00 AM Silviculture systems 

Session 4 Thursday, 17 June 2021 7:00 AM Silviculture of trees 

Session 5 Friday, 18 June 2021 7:00 AM Mangroves and cold deserts 

Session 6 Monday, 21 June 2021 7:00 AM Agro-forestry, social forestry 

Session 7 Tuesday, 22 June 2021 7:00 AM Environment and Biodiversity 

Session 8 Wednesday, 23 June 2021 7:00 AM Forest soils and Watershed 

Session 9 Thursday, 24 June 2021 7:00 AM Tree breeding and Seed science 

Session 10 Friday, 25 June 2021 7:00 AM Forest working plan 

Session 11 Monday, 28 June 2021 7:00 AM Forest management (Part-I) 

Session 12 Tuesday, 29 June 2021 7:00 AM Forest management (Part-II) 

Session 13 Wednesday, 30 June 2021 7:00 AM Forest mensuration (Part-I) 

Session 14 Thursday, 1 July 2021 7:00 AM Forest mensuration (Part-II) 

Session 15 Friday, 2 July 2021 7:00 AM Surveying and Engineering 

Session 16 Monday, 5 July 2021 7:00 AM Ecology and Ethno-botany 

Session 17 Tuesday, 6 July 2021 7:00 AM Forest resource utilization 

Session 18 Wednesday, 7 July 2021 7:00 AM Forest economics 

Session 19 Thursday, 8 July 2021 7:00 AM Forest Legislation (Part-I) 

Session 20 Friday, 9 July 2021 7:00 AM Forest Legislation (Part-II) 

 


